
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
DIPOCCH

2
NOEURO

3
MUSSOLI

4
REPEUR

5
LEGAN

6
LIBMILAN

7
INSMIL

8
LEPALO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 15 2,26 3 0,45 7 1,05 2 0,30 90 13,53 1 0,15 1 0,15 3 0,45 665 81,00 156 19,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 25 3,62 0 0,00 6 0,87 0 0,00 54 7,81 0 0,00 1 0,14 0 0,00 691 81,29 159 18,71 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 10 1,49 6 0,90 2 0,30 0 0,00 97 14,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,75 670 83,33 134 16,67 

   4 974 752 77,21 22 3,51 6 0,96 1 0,16 0 0,00 64 10,22 0 0,00 1 0,16 5 0,80 626 83,24 126 16,76 

   5 849 655 77,15 14 2,56 4 0,73 5 0,92 0 0,00 48 8,79 1 0,18 0 0,00 6 1,10 546 83,36 109 16,64 

   6 865 682 78,84 7 1,25 0 0,00 1 0,18 0 0,00 66 11,81 1 0,18 2 0,36 0 0,00 559 81,96 123 18,04 

   7 859 661 76,95 15 2,76 2 0,37 5 0,92 0 0,00 61 11,21 1 0,18 0 0,00 9 1,65 544 82,30 117 17,70 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 7 0,75 2 0,21 9 0,97 14 1,50 1 0,11 2 0,21 11 1,18 1 0,11 931 83,20 188 16,80 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 11 1,59 3 0,43 5 0,72 0 0,00 102 14,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,58 694 81,84 154 18,16 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 16 2,31 2 0,29 1 0,14 0 0,00 71 10,25 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 693 83,39 138 16,61 

  11 966 814 84,27 12 1,78 1 0,15 2 0,30 0 0,00 69 10,24 1 0,15 1 0,15 9 1,34 674 82,80 140 17,20 

  12 989 736 74,42 12 2,01 6 1,00 6 1,00 0 0,00 77 12,88 1 0,17 0 0,00 6 1,00 598 81,25 138 18,75 

  13 991 803 81,03 14 2,06 3 0,44 4 0,59 1 0,15 86 12,63 1 0,15 3 0,44 5 0,73 681 84,81 122 15,19 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 19 2,80 2 0,29 3 0,44 1 0,15 78 11,49 2 0,29 1 0,15 2 0,29 679 81,22 157 18,78 

  15 929 756 81,38 12 1,91 1 0,16 2 0,32 0 0,00 73 11,62 1 0,16 0 0,00 10 1,59 628 83,07 128 16,93 

  16 903 739 81,84 11 1,75 1 0,16 4 0,64 0 0,00 42 6,70 0 0,00 1 0,16 4 0,64 627 84,84 112 15,16 

  17 909 696 76,57 27 4,57 0 0,00 5 0,85 1 0,17 33 5,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 591 84,91 105 15,09 

  18 826 661 80,02 14 2,58 4 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 8,67 0 0,00 1 0,18 1 0,18 542 82,00 119 18,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 19 2,85 5 0,75 3 0,45 5 0,75 57 8,56 0 0,00 2 0,30 1 0,15 666 85,38 114 14,62 

  20 892 677 75,90 10 1,80 8 1,44 4 0,72 0 0,00 61 10,95 1 0,18 4 0,72 3 0,54 557 82,27 120 17,73 

  21 976 737 75,51 8 1,34 5 0,83 6 1,00 0 0,00 49 8,18 1 0,17 4 0,67 11 1,84 599 81,28 138 18,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 15 2,40 5 0,80 8 1,28 2 0,32 67 10,72 3 0,48 0 0,00 6 0,96 625 85,62 105 14,38 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 20 3,14 0 0,00 2 0,31 2 0,31 82 12,89 0 0,00 3 0,47 6 0,94 636 79,90 160 20,10 

  24 869 694 79,86 19 3,25 5 0,85 6 1,03 1 0,17 61 10,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,34 585 84,29 109 15,71 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 12 1,72 2 0,29 7 1,00 0 0,00 77 11,05 0 0,00 3 0,43 12 1,72 697 82,39 149 17,61 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 19 2,90 1 0,15 6 0,92 1 0,15 89 13,59 1 0,15 3 0,46 5 0,76 655 81,98 144 18,02 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 13 2,21 3 0,51 12 2,04 0 0,00 53 9,03 1 0,17 0 0,00 6 1,02 587 78,06 165 21,94 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 398 2,31 80 0,46 122 0,71 30 0,17 1.755 10,18 19 0,11 43 0,25 123 0,71 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
DEMOSIN

10
VERDIVER

11
FORITA

12
VERAUTO

13
PACE

14
PARTUMA

15
SOCDEM

16
DASECIS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 95 14,29 0 0,00 195 29,32 0 0,00 4 0,60 0 0,00 8 1,20 4 0,60 665 81,00 156 19,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 144 20,84 2 0,29 201 29,09 2 0,29 8 1,16 1 0,14 5 0,72 0 0,00 691 81,29 159 18,71 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 94 14,03 1 0,15 179 26,72 0 0,00 6 0,90 2 0,30 8 1,19 0 0,00 670 83,33 134 16,67 

   4 974 752 77,21 122 19,49 6 0,96 168 26,84 2 0,32 7 1,12 0 0,00 2 0,32 1 0,16 626 83,24 126 16,76 

   5 849 655 77,15 89 16,30 4 0,73 164 30,04 3 0,55 2 0,37 1 0,18 5 0,92 0 0,00 546 83,36 109 16,64 

   6 865 682 78,84 101 18,07 0 0,00 133 23,79 4 0,72 4 0,72 1 0,18 7 1,25 0 0,00 559 81,96 123 18,04 

   7 859 661 76,95 105 19,30 3 0,55 122 22,43 1 0,18 5 0,92 2 0,37 12 2,21 1 0,18 544 82,30 117 17,70 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 4 0,43 108 11,60 24 2,58 1 0,11 168 18,05 25 2,69 7 0,75 2 0,21 931 83,20 188 16,80 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 104 14,99 1 0,14 189 27,23 4 0,58 2 0,29 0 0,00 7 1,01 0 0,00 694 81,84 154 18,16 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 145 20,92 4 0,58 199 28,72 2 0,29 2 0,29 2 0,29 8 1,15 1 0,14 693 83,39 138 16,61 

  11 966 814 84,27 137 20,33 7 1,04 184 27,30 4 0,59 6 0,89 3 0,45 13 1,93 1 0,15 674 82,80 140 17,20 

  12 989 736 74,42 100 16,72 4 0,67 173 28,93 2 0,33 10 1,67 0 0,00 12 2,01 0 0,00 598 81,25 138 18,75 

  13 991 803 81,03 110 16,15 2 0,29 180 26,43 3 0,44 6 0,88 0 0,00 12 1,76 1 0,15 681 84,81 122 15,19 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 125 18,41 1 0,15 190 27,98 2 0,29 2 0,29 0 0,00 3 0,44 0 0,00 679 81,22 157 18,78 

  15 929 756 81,38 100 15,92 1 0,16 170 27,07 2 0,32 3 0,48 2 0,32 9 1,43 0 0,00 628 83,07 128 16,93 

  16 903 739 81,84 148 23,60 3 0,48 191 30,46 1 0,16 4 0,64 1 0,16 9 1,44 2 0,32 627 84,84 112 15,16 

  17 909 696 76,57 118 19,97 4 0,68 220 37,23 1 0,17 2 0,34 1 0,17 0 0,00 1 0,17 591 84,91 105 15,09 

  18 826 661 80,02 107 19,74 1 0,18 150 27,68 0 0,00 6 1,11 0 0,00 14 2,58 0 0,00 542 82,00 119 18,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 144 21,62 1 0,15 152 22,82 2 0,30 8 1,20 1 0,15 16 2,40 0 0,00 666 85,38 114 14,62 

  20 892 677 75,90 75 13,46 4 0,72 168 30,16 2 0,36 4 0,72 0 0,00 4 0,72 2 0,36 557 82,27 120 17,73 

  21 976 737 75,51 97 16,19 5 0,83 188 31,39 1 0,17 2 0,33 1 0,17 12 2,00 2 0,33 599 81,28 138 18,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 106 16,96 3 0,48 199 31,84 2 0,32 7 1,12 0 0,00 5 0,80 1 0,16 625 85,62 105 14,38 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 57 8,96 6 0,94 189 29,72 1 0,16 8 1,26 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 636 79,90 160 20,10 

  24 869 694 79,86 109 18,63 1 0,17 126 21,54 4 0,68 5 0,85 0 0,00 7 1,20 0 0,00 585 84,29 109 15,71 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 93 13,34 3 0,43 187 26,83 2 0,29 6 0,86 1 0,14 13 1,87 1 0,14 697 82,39 149 17,61 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 93 14,20 6 0,92 158 24,12 2 0,31 4 0,61 0 0,00 10 1,53 2 0,31 655 81,98 144 18,02 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 86 14,65 2 0,34 140 23,85 1 0,17 4 0,68 1 0,17 11 1,87 2 0,34 587 78,06 165 21,94 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 2.808 16,28 183 1,06 4.539 26,32 51 0,30 295 1,71 46 0,27 220 1,28 24 0,14 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
FRONTEC

18
SEGNISCO

19
LISTALIS

20
APE

21
MARGHE

22
LEGLPENS

23
PENSION

24
CODACONS V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,60 46 6,92 12 1,80 16 2,41 4 0,60 665 81,00 156 19,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 4 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 49 7,09 3 0,43 27 3,91 4 0,58 691 81,29 159 18,71 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 9 1,34 42 6,27 9 1,34 24 3,58 4 0,60 670 83,33 134 16,67 

   4 974 752 77,21 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 2 0,32 40 6,39 9 1,44 12 1,92 4 0,64 626 83,24 126 16,76 

   5 849 655 77,15 0 0,00 2 0,37 1 0,18 4 0,73 40 7,33 6 1,10 17 3,11 3 0,55 546 83,36 109 16,64 

   6 865 682 78,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 6 1,07 44 7,87 8 1,43 25 4,47 2 0,36 559 81,96 123 18,04 

   7 859 661 76,95 0 0,00 2 0,37 1 0,18 0 0,00 46 8,46 3 0,55 13 2,39 5 0,92 544 82,30 117 17,70 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 72 7,73 25 2,69 0 0,00 20 2,15 56 6,02 0 0,00 1 0,11 16 1,72 931 83,20 188 16,80 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,29 3 0,43 63 9,08 10 1,44 19 2,74 2 0,29 694 81,84 154 18,16 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 0 0,00 2 0,29 1 0,14 4 0,58 51 7,36 10 1,44 25 3,61 7 1,01 693 83,39 138 16,61 

  11 966 814 84,27 1 0,15 1 0,15 2 0,30 4 0,59 35 5,19 9 1,34 9 1,34 6 0,89 674 82,80 140 17,20 

  12 989 736 74,42 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 5 0,84 30 5,02 4 0,67 16 2,68 6 1,00 598 81,25 138 18,75 

  13 991 803 81,03 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,29 7 1,03 69 10,13 6 0,88 15 2,20 6 0,88 681 84,81 122 15,19 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 4 0,59 69 10,16 9 1,33 10 1,47 7 1,03 679 81,22 157 18,78 

  15 929 756 81,38 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 5 0,80 32 5,10 9 1,43 18 2,87 4 0,64 628 83,07 128 16,93 

  16 903 739 81,84 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,32 24 3,83 5 0,80 20 3,19 10 1,59 627 84,84 112 15,16 

  17 909 696 76,57 0 0,00 5 0,85 1 0,17 0 0,00 29 4,91 3 0,51 7 1,18 3 0,51 591 84,91 105 15,09 

  18 826 661 80,02 1 0,18 1 0,18 0 0,00 4 0,74 51 9,41 5 0,92 16 2,95 5 0,92 542 82,00 119 18,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,75 41 6,16 2 0,30 9 1,35 7 1,05 666 85,38 114 14,62 

  20 892 677 75,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,54 28 5,03 6 1,08 11 1,97 5 0,90 557 82,27 120 17,73 

  21 976 737 75,51 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 2 0,33 39 6,51 1 0,17 25 4,17 9 1,50 599 81,28 138 18,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 6 0,96 43 6,88 8 1,28 11 1,76 1 0,16 625 85,62 105 14,38 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,79 62 9,75 6 0,94 19 2,99 11 1,73 636 79,90 160 20,10 

  24 869 694 79,86 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 6 1,03 52 8,89 10 1,71 21 3,59 10 1,71 585 84,29 109 15,71 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 0 0,00 2 0,29 0 0,00 5 0,72 66 9,47 11 1,58 1 0,14 5 0,72 697 82,39 149 17,61 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 2 0,31 75 11,45 10 1,53 16 2,44 8 1,22 655 81,98 144 18,02 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 1 0,17 1 0,17 0 0,00 4 0,68 51 8,69 15 2,56 21 3,58 5 0,85 587 78,06 165 21,94 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 81 0,47 46 0,27 15 0,09 122 0,71 1.273 7,38 189 1,10 424 2,46 159 0,92 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

25
VERDIPA

26
UDC

27
SOCIUNI

28
AN

29
MARTMAST

30
LIBSGAR

31
DELIBER

32
COMITA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 7 1,05 19 2,86 10 1,50 61 9,17 0 0,00 2 0,30 2 0,30 12 1,80 665 81,00 156 19,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 10 1,45 14 2,03 4 0,58 45 6,51 0 0,00 4 0,58 2 0,29 13 1,88 691 81,29 159 18,71 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 18 2,69 20 2,99 15 2,24 47 7,01 1 0,15 4 0,60 3 0,45 22 3,28 670 83,33 134 16,67 

   4 974 752 77,21 13 2,08 20 3,19 6 0,96 51 8,15 1 0,16 6 0,96 2 0,32 16 2,56 626 83,24 126 16,76 

   5 849 655 77,15 13 2,38 15 2,75 5 0,92 40 7,33 1 0,18 1 0,18 1 0,18 10 1,83 546 83,36 109 16,64 

   6 865 682 78,84 15 2,68 15 2,68 6 1,07 35 6,26 0 0,00 3 0,54 2 0,36 17 3,04 559 81,96 123 18,04 

   7 859 661 76,95 18 3,31 14 2,57 7 1,29 31 5,70 1 0,18 3 0,55 4 0,74 11 2,02 544 82,30 117 17,70 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 2 0,21 7 0,75 239 25,67 34 3,65 65 6,98 2 0,21 4 0,43 2 0,21 931 83,20 188 16,80 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 16 2,31 22 3,17 7 1,01 55 7,93 3 0,43 1 0,14 2 0,29 19 2,74 694 81,84 154 18,16 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 16 2,31 15 2,16 6 0,87 30 4,33 1 0,14 4 0,58 3 0,43 19 2,74 693 83,39 138 16,61 

  11 966 814 84,27 10 1,48 9 1,34 13 1,93 29 4,30 0 0,00 2 0,30 3 0,45 19 2,82 674 82,80 140 17,20 

  12 989 736 74,42 13 2,17 18 3,01 7 1,17 32 5,35 0 0,00 2 0,33 2 0,33 18 3,01 598 81,25 138 18,75 

  13 991 803 81,03 16 2,35 18 2,64 6 0,88 37 5,43 1 0,15 1 0,15 4 0,59 17 2,50 681 84,81 122 15,19 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 18 2,65 14 2,06 5 0,74 39 5,74 1 0,15 5 0,74 2 0,29 9 1,33 679 81,22 157 18,78 

  15 929 756 81,38 22 3,50 13 2,07 2 0,32 62 9,87 0 0,00 2 0,32 2 0,32 9 1,43 628 83,07 128 16,93 

  16 903 739 81,84 17 2,71 14 2,23 2 0,32 40 6,38 1 0,16 2 0,32 1 0,16 15 2,39 627 84,84 112 15,16 

  17 909 696 76,57 14 2,37 6 1,02 4 0,68 58 9,81 1 0,17 5 0,85 1 0,17 7 1,18 591 84,91 105 15,09 

  18 826 661 80,02 13 2,40 8 1,48 2 0,37 42 7,75 0 0,00 1 0,18 2 0,37 12 2,21 542 82,00 119 18,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 22 3,30 13 1,95 7 1,05 49 7,36 2 0,30 7 1,05 2 0,30 15 2,25 666 85,38 114 14,62 

  20 892 677 75,90 19 3,41 15 2,69 7 1,26 42 7,54 2 0,36 3 0,54 3 0,54 16 2,87 557 82,27 120 17,73 

  21 976 737 75,51 9 1,50 26 4,34 4 0,67 33 5,51 1 0,17 3 0,50 2 0,33 14 2,34 599 81,28 138 18,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 11 1,76 17 2,72 4 0,64 34 5,44 0 0,00 5 0,80 2 0,32 11 1,76 625 85,62 105 14,38 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 14 2,20 24 3,77 6 0,94 44 6,92 0 0,00 5 0,79 3 0,47 14 2,20 636 79,90 160 20,10 

  24 869 694 79,86 20 3,42 32 5,47 5 0,85 30 5,13 2 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 2,22 585 84,29 109 15,71 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 17 2,44 17 2,44 12 1,72 43 6,17 0 0,00 3 0,43 2 0,29 24 3,44 697 82,39 149 17,61 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 17 2,60 22 3,36 9 1,37 40 6,11 1 0,15 3 0,46 4 0,61 13 1,98 655 81,98 144 18,02 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 22 3,75 19 3,24 2 0,34 31 5,28 0 0,00 2 0,34 2 0,34 25 4,26 587 78,06 165 21,94 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 402 2,33 446 2,59 402 2,33 1.114 6,46 85 0,49 81 0,47 62 0,36 392 2,27 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 

Pag. 4 / 6 16/06/2004 18:09



Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

33
RIFCOM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 42 6,32 665 81,00 156 19,00 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 62 8,97 691 81,29 159 18,71 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 41 6,12 670 83,33 134 16,67 

   4 974 752 77,21 36 5,75 626 83,24 126 16,76 

   5 849 655 77,15 41 7,51 546 83,36 109 16,64 

   6 865 682 78,84 53 9,48 559 81,96 123 18,04 

   7 859 661 76,95 41 7,54 544 82,30 117 17,70 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 0 0,00 931 83,20 188 16,80 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 37 5,33 694 81,84 154 18,16 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 44 6,35 693 83,39 138 16,61 

  11 966 814 84,27 72 10,68 674 82,80 140 17,20 

  12 989 736 74,42 35 5,85 598 81,25 138 18,75 

  13 991 803 81,03 45 6,61 681 84,81 122 15,19 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 55 8,10 679 81,22 157 18,78 

  15 929 756 81,38 61 9,71 628 83,07 128 16,93 

  16 903 739 81,84 52 8,29 627 84,84 112 15,16 

  17 909 696 76,57 34 5,75 591 84,91 105 15,09 

  18 826 661 80,02 34 6,27 542 82,00 119 18,00 

  19 941 780 82,89 68 10,21 666 85,38 114 14,62 

  20 892 677 75,90 47 8,44 557 82,27 120 17,73 

  21 976 737 75,51 38 6,34 599 81,28 138 18,72 

  22 939 730 77,74 42 6,72 625 85,62 105 14,38 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 45 7,08 636 79,90 160 20,10 

  24 869 694 79,86 37 6,32 585 84,29 109 15,71 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 70 10,04 697 82,39 149 17,61 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 34 5,19 655 81,98 144 18,02 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 51 8,69 587 78,06 165 21,94 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 1.217 7,06 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO PROVINCIA

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.070 821 76,73 665 81,00 156 19,00 44 5,36 0 0,00 31 3,78 0 0,00 81 9,87 

   2 1.092 850 77,84 691 81,29 159 18,71 35 4,12 0 0,00 38 4,47 0 0,00 86 10,12 

   3 1.045 804 76,94 670 83,33 134 16,67 76 9,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 7,21 

   4 974 752 77,21 626 83,24 126 16,76 45 5,98 0 0,00 37 4,92 0 0,00 44 5,85 

   5 849 655 77,15 546 83,36 109 16,64 32 4,89 0 0,00 28 4,27 0 0,00 49 7,48 

   6 865 682 78,84 559 81,96 123 18,04 35 5,13 0 0,00 28 4,11 0 0,00 60 8,80 

   7 859 661 76,95 544 82,30 117 17,70 28 4,24 0 0,00 25 3,78 0 0,00 64 9,68 

   8 1.374 1.119 81,44 931 83,20 188 16,80 54 4,83 0 0,00 26 2,32 0 0,00 108 9,65 

   9 1.048 848 80,92 694 81,84 154 18,16 40 4,72 0 0,00 21 2,48 0 0,00 93 10,97 

  10 1.034 831 80,37 693 83,39 138 16,61 39 4,69 0 0,00 26 3,13 0 0,00 73 8,78 

  11 966 814 84,27 674 82,80 140 17,20 37 4,55 0 0,00 45 5,53 5 0,61 53 6,51 

  12 989 736 74,42 598 81,25 138 18,75 25 3,40 0 0,00 54 7,34 0 0,00 59 8,02 

  13 991 803 81,03 681 84,81 122 15,19 29 3,61 0 0,00 12 1,49 0 0,00 81 10,09 

  14 1.025 836 81,56 679 81,22 157 18,78 52 6,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 105 12,56 

  15 929 756 81,38 628 83,07 128 16,93 32 4,23 0 0,00 23 3,04 0 0,00 73 9,66 

  16 903 739 81,84 627 84,84 112 15,16 23 3,11 0 0,00 15 2,03 0 0,00 74 10,01 

  17 909 696 76,57 591 84,91 105 15,09 20 2,87 0 0,00 13 1,87 0 0,00 72 10,34 

  18 826 661 80,02 542 82,00 119 18,00 21 3,18 0 0,00 25 3,78 0 0,00 73 11,04 

  19 941 780 82,89 666 85,38 114 14,62 24 3,08 0 0,00 18 2,31 0 0,00 72 9,23 

  20 892 677 75,90 557 82,27 120 17,73 19 2,81 0 0,00 22 3,25 0 0,00 79 11,67 

  21 976 737 75,51 599 81,28 138 18,72 32 4,34 0 0,00 38 5,16 0 0,00 68 9,23 

  22 939 730 77,74 625 85,62 105 14,38 26 3,56 0 0,00 16 2,19 0 0,00 63 8,63 

  23 1.000 796 79,60 636 79,90 160 20,10 39 4,90 0 0,00 32 4,02 0 0,00 89 11,18 

  24 869 694 79,86 585 84,29 109 15,71 34 4,90 0 0,00 32 4,61 0 0,00 43 6,20 

  25 1.065 846 79,44 697 82,39 149 17,61 25 2,96 0 0,00 22 2,60 0 0,00 102 12,06 

  26 1.007 799 79,34 655 81,98 144 18,02 44 5,51 0 0,00 26 3,25 0 0,00 74 9,26 

  27 1.004 752 74,90 587 78,06 165 21,94 40 5,32 0 0,00 54 7,18 0 0,00 71 9,44 

Totali 26.441 20.875 78,95 17.246 82,62 3.629 17,38 950 4,55 0 0,00 707 3,39 5 0,02 1.967 9,42 

Pag. 6 / 6 16/06/2004 18:09


